2013/7/22
Mechanical force gauge                           IMADA CO.,LTD.  1/3
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PPSSHH  sseerriieess  High Capacity Standard Model
Mechanical Force Gauge
[Applications]
 Strength tests for various materials (tension test, compression test, shearing test, etc.)
 Measuring of attraction/repulsion force of solenoid or magnet.

Stroke 10 mm
Measuring unit Refer to the following tables
Display feature Real-time Track / Peak-hold mode (Selectable)
Graduation 100 lines *
Accuracy Within +/- 0.1% of F.S
Operating
temperature
0 to+40 degree Celsius
Weight 3.1 kg
Accessories 6 attachments
Handles (2 pcs.)
Force gauge mounting plate bolts (4 pcs.)
* 120 lines for 3000N, 300K, 300lb
[PSH series available models]
Model Capacity Resolution Remark
PSH-500N 500N 5N
PSH -1000N 1000N 10N
PSH -2000N 2000N 20N
PSH -3000N * 3000N 25N
PSH-50K 50kgf 0.5kgf Not available for Japanese
market due to the Japanese
measurement standards law.
(Available only for overseas
market)
PSH-100K 100kgf 1kgf
PSH-200K 200kgf 2kgf
PSH-300K * 300kgf 2.5kgf
PSH-200lb 200lbf 2lbf Not available for Japanese
market due to the Japanese
measurement standards law.
(Available only for overseas